
Stichting Kindervakantiewerk Groesbeek 

In de tijdmachine mee, 50 jaar KVW 
 

nr. Leeftijd 6      nr. Leeftijd 9     

01 Anouk - Claire  23 Jaap - Sven 

02 Lotte - Kiki  24 Marie - Sherety 

03 Nina - Eva  25 Lotte - Ilse 

04 Vera - Laura  26 Jurre - Grace 

05 Sanne - Kaylinn  27 Jaron - Daan 

06 Eline - Femke  28 Bram - Joey 
      

 29 Max - Bas 

nr. Leeftijd 7      30 Tim - Dirk 

07 Cherelin - Evy        

08 Laura - Vera  nr. Leeftijd 10     

09 Fea - Noor  31 Silke - Femke 

10 Vera - Kris  32 Lea - Ida 

11 Thijs - Maarten  33 Bart - Jan 

12 Marit   Mijke  34 Dirk - Bryan 

13 Nienke - Jens  35 David - Tim 

14 Maxime - Kylie  36 Jens - Guus 
      

 
      

nr. Leeftijd 8      nr. Leeftijd 11     

15 Rens - Morris  37 Tara - Ilse 

16 Lisa - Janna  38 Mirlyn - Roel 

17 Jet - Esmee  39 Niek - Willem 

18 Liv - Anne  40 Kimberley   Marlou 

19 Desi - Ruby  41 Micky - Guus 

20 Joost - Wouter  42 Kim - Jamie 

21 Kees - Chris  43 Joost - Don 

22 Vito - Tim  44 Dirk - Wout 
      

 45 Tim - Frans 

     
      

     nr. Leeftijd 12     

     46 Amy - Johan 

     47 Mara - Jane 

     48 Giel - Job 

     49 Koen - Gijs 

     50 Paul - Jorn 
 



01 Anouk - Claire Leeftijd 6 

 



02 Lotte - Kiki Leeftijd 6 

 



03 Nina - Eva Leeftijd 6 

 



04 Vera - Laura Leeftijd 6 

 



05 Sanne - Kaylinn Leeftijd 6 

 



06 Eline - Femke Leeftijd 6 

 



07 Cherelin - Evy Leeftijd 7 

 



08 Laura - Vera Leeftijd 7 

 



09 Fea - Noor Leeftijd 7 

 



10 Vera - Kris Leeftijd 7 

 



11 Thijs - Maarten Leeftijd 7 

 



12 Marit   Mijke Leeftijd 7 

 



13 Nienke - Jens Leeftijd 7 

 



14 Maxime - Kylie Leeftijd 7 

 



15 Rens - Morris Leeftijd 8 

 



16 Lisa - Janna Leeftijd 8 

 



17 Jet - Esmee Leeftijd 8 

 



18 Liv - Anne Leeftijd 8 

 



19 Desi - Ruby Leeftijd 8 

 



20 Joost - Wouter Leeftijd 8 

 



21 Kees - Chris Leeftijd 8 

 



22 Vito - Tim Leeftijd 8 

 



23 Jaap - Sven Leeftijd 9 

 



24 Marie - Sherety Leeftijd 9 

 



25 Lotte - Ilse Leeftijd 9 

 



26 Jurre - Grace Leeftijd 9 

 



27 Jaron - Daan Leeftijd 9 

 



28 Bram - Joey Leeftijd 9 

 



29 Max - Bas Leeftijd 9 

 



30 Tim - Dirk Leeftijd 9 

 



31 Silke - Femke Leeftijd 10 

 



32 Lea - Ida Leeftijd 10 

 



33 Bart - Jan Leeftijd 10 

 



34 Dirk - Bryan Leeftijd 10 

 



35 David - Tim Leeftijd 10 

 



36 Jens - Guus Leeftijd 10 

 



37 Tara - Ilse Leeftijd 11 

 



38 Mirlyn - Roel Leeftijd 11 

 



39 Niek - Willem Leeftijd 11 

 



40 Kimberley   Marlou Leeftijd 11 

 



41 Micky - Guus Leeftijd 11 

 



42 Kim - Jamie Leeftijd 11 

 



43 Joost - Don Leeftijd 11 

 



44 Dirk - Wout Leeftijd 11 

 



45 Tim - Frans Leeftijd 11 

 



46 Amy - Johan Leeftijd 12 

 



47 Mara - Jane Leeftijd 12 

 



48 Giel - Job Leeftijd 12 

 



49 Koen - Gijs Leeftijd 12 

 



50 Paul - Jorn Leeftijd 12 

 
 


